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Tri

Tri

N

Date of Ex DaysAndTi ClassMedName

8/21/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/21/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

9:00:00

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

:00:

:00:

:30:

:00:

:00:

:30:

30:

:30:

30:

:00:

:00:

:30:

:30:

:00:

:00:

30:

:30:

30:

:30:

30:

:00:

:00:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

AM Make-up and Conflict Exams

AM PHIL10101

PM ANAT10102

AM CREA10101

AM ANAT10101

PM PYS010101

AM TECH1IM101

AM TECH1B101

AM DIMG10101

AM BCHM10201

AM PYS010202

PM ANAT10202

AM TECH1D201

AM CREA10202

PM MICR10201

AM NEUR10201

AM TECH1B202

AM CREA10303

AM BCHM10302

AM TECH1D302

AM PATH10301

AM PYS010303

PM ANAT10303

Prin Chiro 1
Histology

Clin Reas |

Gross Anatomy 1
Cell Biology

Found Tech Myofac 1
Found Tech Basic 1

Dx Imaging |

Biochemistry 1
Physiology |
Anatomy 11
Diversified 1
Clin Reason 11
Microbio 1
Neuroanatomy |

Basic 11

Clinical Reasoning 111
Biochemistry 11
Diversified Tech 2
Pathology 1

Physiology 11

Gross Anatomy

Location

142B

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

156A

142B

156B

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

156B

142B

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Cherry
Cherry
Cherry
Cherry

Cherry

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

Sec InstructorlD

2 Elliott

1 Hillgartner
1 Steinkoenig
1 Mannello

2 Haun

1 Steinkoenig
1 Unger-Boyd
1 Snyder

1 Kuhn

2 Gutweiler

2 Ignatov

2 Clifford

1 Ludwinski

1 Mannello

2 Steinkoenig
2 Huber

1 Montgomery

1 Mannello

2 Gutweiler

1 Filson

1 Steinkoenig
2 Ignatov

2 Gillam



Tri

(&)

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

30:

:00:

:30:

30:

:00:

:00:

:30:

30:

:00:

30:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:30:

:30:

:00:

:00:

:30:

30:

:00:

:30:

30:

:00:

:00:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

PM

MICR10302 Microbiology 11

NEU10302 Neuroanatomy 11

CHO04304_02
CHO04305_02
BS04507_02
BS04605_02
CHO4104_02
CL04801_02
BS04505_02
CHO4203_02

CL04702_02

CL05802_02

Diversified Tech 111
Basic Technique 11
Physiology 111
Pathology 11
Philosophy 1V

Fund., Diag. Imaging
Nutri Science |
Orthopedics 11

Neuromusculoskel Di

Diag Imaging 1

CLO5705 Lab Test Util

CLO5803 Radiographic Positio

CLO5701 Physical Diagnosis |

CHO5306_02
CLO5704_02
CH05204_02
CHO5307_02

CLO5707_02

CL06401_02

CL06804_02

Diversified Tech 1V
Cardiorespiratory Di
Biomechanics

Basic Technique 111

Pharm Tox

Chiro Clin Reasoning

Diag Imaging 11

CL06704 Physical Diag I1

CL06710_02

Neurology

1568

142B

Purser

Purser

Purser

156A

Purser

Purser

156A

G48

G102

1568

Purser

142A

Purser

Purser

Purser

142A

142A

156A

Purser

156A and 156B

Purser

Purser

Green
Green

Green

Green

Green

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Grape

Grape

Grape

Steinkoenig

Huber

Filson
Snyder
Ignatov
Steinkoenig
Montgomery
Guebert
Davidson
Bozark

Dishauzi

Kuhn

Haun
Guebert
Hinden
Ridgeway
Christy
Haun
Montgomery

DeGeer

Hinden
Kuhn
DeGeer

Kamper



8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/21/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/18/2015

8/18/2015

11:

11:

2:

7:

11:

:30:

30:

:00:

:30:

:00:

:30:

:00:

:00:

:30:

:30:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:30:

:30:

30:

:00:

:00:

:30:

:30:

:00:

00:

30:

30:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

CHO6308_02 Diversified Tech V
CLO6711_02 Pediatrics
CLO6709_02 E.E.N.T. Diagnosis
CHO06100 Community Health
CH06402_02 Prin of Phys Ther 1

CHO6503_02 Jurisprudence

CLO7709 Endocrinology
CLO7805_02 Diag Imaging 111
CHO7311 Gonstead

CHO7310 Soft Tissue
CLO7708 GI1/UG

CLO7719 Geriatrics

CHO7402 Prin of Phys Ther

CHO7312 Applied Kinesiology

CHO8403 Prin of Phys Ther 111
CLO8712 Rheumatolgy

CLO8714 Dermatology

CLO8806 Diag. Imaging 1V
CHO8401 Athletic Injuries

CL08713 Clinical OB/Gyn

CH09208 Advanced Orthopedics
CH09505 Billing and Documentation
CH09507_02 Office Management

CL09717 Cllinical Psychology

Purser

Purser

1568

1568

1568

1568

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

156A

Purser

156A

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

156B

Purser

Purser

Purser

Purser

Grape

Grape

Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon

Salmon

Salmon

Fuchsia
Fuchsia
Fuchsia
Fuchsia

Fuchsia

Lavender
Lavender
Lavender

Lavender

Miller

Unger-Boyd

DeGeer

Beavers
Underkofler-Mercer

McLaughlin

Hogarth

Kettner

Cranwell
Unger-Boyd

Kuhn

Zilke
Underkofler-Mercer

Conable

George
Guebert
DeGeer
Kettner
Parish

McDonald

Haun
Brinkman
Hillgartner

Banaszynski



8/19/2015 9:00:00 AM CL09716 Differential Diag Purser Lavender 2 Kettner

8/20/2015 9:00:00 AM CH09205 Advanced Biomechanics 142A and 142B 1 Winchester



	Classes by Trimester Level

